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Recognizability and knowledge of the programme

Recognizability and knowledge of projects

Experience of the Finnish-Russian cooperation in the regions

1 1,5 2 2,5 3

mAll respondents n=56, 1=very little/very negative - 5=very well/very positive

+ [ - Funded by the European Union,

CBC 20714-2020 the Russian Federation and
SOUTH-EAST FINLAND - RUSSIA the Republic of Finland.

3,5

4,5



CBC

IN MY REGION

GENDER
Female 53,6%
Male 46,4%
Othergender 0%
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Other country
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RESPONDENTS’ IDENTIFICATION FICHE

COUNTRY

51,8%

46,4%

1,8%

20,0 % 40,0 % 60,0 % 80,0 % 100,0 %

< 18 years

19 - 29 years

30 - 45 years

46 - 57 years

58 years =

0,0 %

AGE

7,1%

16,1%

30,4%

28,6%

17,9%
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60,0 %

80,0 % 100,0 %



RECOGNIZABILITY AND KNOWLEDGE OF PROGRAMME
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HAVE YOU HEARD ABOUT THE | KNOW THE PROGRAMME
SOUTH-EAST FINLAND - RUSSIA CBC 1=only little - 5 = very well
PROGRAMME BEFORE?
100,0 % 100,0 %
89,3%
80,0 % 80,0 %
60,0 % 60,0 %
40,0 % 40,0 % 35,3%
31,4%
21,6%
20,0 % 20,0 %
10,7%
7,8%
3,9%
0,0 % 0,0 %
YES NO 1.00 2.00 3.00 4.00 5.00
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HAVE YOU HEARD ABOUT
CROSS-BORDER COOPERATION

PROJECTS BEFORE?
100,0 %
80,4%
80,0 %
60,0 %
40,0 %
19,6%
20,0 %
0,0 %
YES NO
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| KNOW THE PROJECTS
1=only little - 5 =very well

34,0% 36,0%

10,0%

RECOGNIZABILITY AND KNOWLEDGE OF CBC PROJECTS

18,0%

2,0%
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MY EXPERIENCE IS
I=very negative - 5=very positive
100,0 %

80,0 %

60,0 % 55,4%
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20,0 %
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0%
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FUTURE DEVELOPMENT FIELDS AND RELATED ACTIONS OF MOST
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INMYREGON INTERESTING AND BENEFICIAL IN TERMS OF FI-RU COOPERATION

Social environment by means like health, education, research and civil society 41,1%

Smart economy by means like business incubators and technology

26,8%

Circular economy by means like water and waste management 28,6%

Creative industries by means like culture, art, loT, industrial design 3,6%

Mobility and accessibility by means like green technology, logistics, infra 21,4%

Sustainability of inhabited regions in urban, rural and coastal areas 12,5%

30,4%

Living conditions by means like management of climate change and global warming

Environment by means like nature and environment conservation, disaster management 37,5%
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